CODICE CLIENTE
10245
11343
11764
15209
16283
16899
17302
18255
22180
22578
22697
23323
23840
23873
25698
26042
26394
27103
27353
30000
30281
30284
30995
316068
316163
316170
316173
316177
316183
316189
316190
316191
316203
316204
316218
316227
316247
316288
316296
316300
316304
316305
316321
316343
316366
316367

COMUNE
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA

SCONTO 2019

-5,33
-4,62
-11,69
-17,27
-4,19
-6,54
-15,41
-5,65
-22,59
-15,73
-34,40
-8,36
-6,59
-35,61
-19,10
-3,54
-5,46
-16,97
-27,04
-7,92
-52,43
-4,55
-9,34
-18,94
-23,79
-15,67
-7,38
-3,43
-69,90
-48,93
-14,14
-30,70
-12,63
-9,00
-36,70
-19,95
-3,55
-7,27
-11,26
-26,77
-5,46
-6,37
-5,46
-40,87
-6,00
-18,28



316368
316394
316417
316427
316433
316435
316436
316438
316459
316473
316479
316480
316483
316485
316493
316497
316502
316507
316522
316527
316528
316530
316533
316543
316571
316668
316670
316686
316692
316696
316699
316705
316711
316713
316715
316732
316734
316740
316743
316753
316759
316761
316764
316772
316773
316778
316795

MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA

-14,69
-3,28
-7,05
-6,42

-14,09

-16,37
-5,46

-68,07

-43,49
-5,46
-8,91

-22,84

-27,25

-21,44
-8,15

-52,43
-3,23

-30,24
-6,27
-3,18

-13,43
-5,27

0,00
-4,48

-11,19

-23,08

22,12

-52,43

-32,04

-15,25

-70,38

-29,59
-8,02

-30,34
-5,76

0,00
-9,27

-63,83

-13,78
-8,18

-43,88
-3,91
7,23

-69,90

-56,25

-11,67

27,12



316813
316825
316826
316871
316872
316875
316885
316888
316895
316896
316900
316948
316961
316979
316985
316990
316994
317001
317011
32188
334
33840
3669
39302
40640
42211
42853
45579
46374
47831
48037
48233
4982
500396
501266
501507
503571
503844
504122
50760
508696
509719
510217
510497
511901
514193
515535

MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA

-17,98
-4,55
-5,46
-6,72
-5,82

-54,04

-30,41

-19,90

-14,59
-6,72
-5,51
-5,46

-23,00
-3,82
-6,00

-17,72

-33,93

-11,88
-6,53
-7,93

-23,17

-15,95
-7,82
-8,87
-6,47

-20,63

-21,30

-16,16
-5,09

-26,90
-4,35
-3,99
-7,37

-17,35
-4,87

-109,11

-15,09

-20,15

-16,42

-26,29
-8,63
-6,72

-12,40
-8,75
-4,55
-6,35
-9,46



515585
51846

519378
519427
521445
52175

522782
523595
523631
524403
524516
524883
526076
527041
528750
530836
530969
532447
533933
534733
538014
53859

538971
539625
539782
541359
542835
542875
54308

54319

543800
545015
545991
547506
549273
55045

551150
551883
552788
553384
553907
554193
555156
556225
556640
557937
558089

MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA

-15,61
-5,53
-43,42
-8,18
-14,34
-7,55
-14,85
-5,64
-6,31
-10,93
-23,84
-28,78
-18,37
-17,18
-5,71
-12,96
-8,54
-7,29
-11,91
-14,36
-15,74
-4,36
-31,76
-8,64
-8,43
-4,55
-5,81
0,00
-18,18
-16,34
-13,43
-13,46
-5,12
-18,94
-13,80
-28,88
-10,87
-5,19
-22,00
-16,52
-4,55
-10,00
-52,56
-4,55
-13,83
-69,90
-22,89



55819

55944

564329
564916
56821

569253
57033

570353
572074
573981
574391
575656
575694
575928
57602

576044
576344
578137
578346
57895

580899
580971
581116
581139
581178
581292
581345
581462
581468
581469
581479
581506
581536
581562
581571
581578
581598
581604
58250

58873

591381
596443
596684
596697
596699
597178
599119

MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA

-6,37
-16,76
-4,91
-18,92
-15,68
-3,71
-6,22
-5,53
-7,26
-6,91
-7,17
-16,16
-6,72
-24,37
-7,17
-6,10
-11,09
-12,28
-3,73
-4,27
-3,36
-37,81
-26,87
-18,94
-9,45
-11,49
-28,32
-10,51
-20,94
-19,06
-9,59
-3,48
-26,87
-87,38
-13,43
-24,74
-7,49
-35,47
-7,18
-3,24
-13,43
-18,94
-6,72
-52,43
-34,95
-7,64
-13,43



599668
6014
602965
603155
603784
605126
605163
605163
608101
60829
61099
611975
612084
6121
612289
6124
614500
614510
614540
614609
61507
615406
615710
617881
61790
62019
620961
621610
621619
624290
625840
627349
627374
627402
627410
627469
627481
627497
627500
627501
627556
627582
627592
627595
627601
627606
627623

MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA

-6,74
-4,70
-4,55

-20,47

-19,10
-3,99

-16,68
-7,73
-5,54
-4,58
-5,50
-3,91

-13,43

-24,35

-67,17

-13,43
-3,35
-4,55

-41,40

-11,00

-67,17
-3,36

-13,43

-56,83

-11,00

-33,53
-4,00
-4,55

-28,35

-10,18
-6,72

-12,39

-11,20
-4,55

-25,71

-20,13
-5,09

0,00
-8,80
-67,17
0,00

-20,79

-26,87

-14,98
7,10

-17,90

-41,60



627626
627634
627658
629701
630310
630323
630513
631031
631050
632622
633306
633566
63381

633956
635841
636160
637752
638101
638140
638510
638704
639331
639438
640385
640421
640442
642366
643301
643316
643832
643957
645640
645923
645942
646036
646104
647069
647694
65108

652085
652642
652660
653180
653180
653222
654241
654950

MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA

-6,72
-42,19
-4,90
-13,43
-4,27
-6,72
-30,38
-3,42
-4,80
-19,16
-15,25
-7,24
-40,31
-12,98
-7,48
-8,18
-3,20
-26,87
-8,18
-11,83
-16,05
-7,09
-4,55
-14,01
-23,98
-12,82
-13,76
-8,18
-8,01
-5,12
-3,18
-3,13
-34,95
-23,60
-3,73
-8,85
-17,98
-30,27
-9,33
-3,91
-4,55
-53,14
-13,64
-19,82
-4,55
-22,68
-5,46



655407
655541
656243
658001
658748
658861
659127
659338
66024
66793
68668
6989
69977
70765
70985
75301
7619
77316
77488
79073
80998
81268
82073
82554
84118
846461
846490
846529
846565
846642
846758
846760
846768
846791
846799
846800
846832
846834
846849
846882
846912
846934
846940
846969
846980
847007
847009

MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA

0,00
-3,63
-3,26
-5,42
-4,55

-18,91
-6,72
-4,55
-4,85

-34,95

-13,23
-7,48

-13,43
-6,22

-17,50

-52,43

-15,25

-10,73

-18,94
-5,82
-4,55
-7,26
-4,83

-18,94

-32,58

-30,59

-15,72
-9,45

-10,51

-17,09
-8,18

-54,43
-4,73
-5,05
-9,68

-31,78
-4,55

-13,43
-3,84

-19,55

11,31

-42,94
-3,18
-3,14

-24,17

-10,31
-3,31



847022
847090
847098
847101
847122
847130
847158
847163
847171
847189
847191
847197
847222
847224
847254
847264
847265
847267
847283
847300
847318
847328
847359
847371
847394
847408
847448
847496
847523
847530
847537
847573
847596
847675
847725
847742
847758
847773
847798
847822
847826
847859
847877
847883
847890
847894
847898

MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA

-9,59
-7,72
-5,69
-3,64
-8,54

-58,90
-6,37
-3,84
-5,46
-4,91
-5,73
-8,57
-6,54
-5,82

-11,13
-8,15

-30,16

-35,90

-27,40
-5,22

-12,18

-16,87

-20,71
-8,92

-31,54
-7,73

-27,65

-29,42
-5,09

-19,53

-19,26
-8,22
-9,89

-13,91
-3,79
-5,05
-9,18
-3,73
-9,90

-18,89
-4,95

-69,90

-19,21

-25,16
-6,72

-14,80
-4,04



847910
847921
847931
847986
847997
848016
848107
848119
848127
848137
848139
848141
848163
848181
848205
848206
848212
848236
848258
848271
84977

85461

857619
857631
857641
857665
857810
857830
857862
857891
857945
857947
86286

870005
870023
870244
870290
871223
871710
880021
881136
88497

88535

88979

890010
890506
890559

MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA

-13,43
-3,36
-69,82
-4,44
-6,62
-21,00
-37,82
-5,27
-8,39
-17,00
-14,56
-11,55
-13,60
-6,73
-6,75
-4,71
-95,32
-20,46
-17,05
-21,53
-4,19
-16,37
61,73
-7,53
-6,25
-6,64
-5,54
-10,44
-18,95
-18,02
-13,71
-22,98
-15,82
-12,43
-10,36
-4,55
-5,88
-15,53
-6,91
-46,08
-12,42
-4,55
-21,56
-13,83
-18,20
-67,35
-17,11



891010
891210
891913
900481
900564
900850
901930
901950
901951
901973
902210
902334
90815

910624
911354
911439
911705
911728
912159
912401
912452
920004
920183
920341
920518
920578
920749
921272
921328
921515
921886
922024
922073
931681
932132
933128
933312
933442
933633
93978

940541
940752
941200
941319
941742
941769
941782

MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA

-47,02
-4,52
-19,50
-16,13
-4,73
-13,43
0,00
-52,43
-26,00
-3,61
-22,91
-3,13
-8,08
-31,82
-8,51
-4,55
0,00
-26,87
-16,78
-3,45
-3,89
-18,20
-11,00
-24,46
-3,24
-7,06
-3,47
-14,08
-11,36
-5,09
-9,76
9,11
-46,77
-7,82
-4,73
-6,27
-22,52
-12,91
-3,45
-11,22
-18,94
-13,43
-47,35
-20,15
-3,36
-14,09
-33,73



941871
942030
942070
942219
942262
942328
942344
942360
942361
942361
950792
951018
951070
952249
960224
961248
962034
973056
973248
974300
975563
980147
980681
983242
984153
985029
985230
991287
991413
991796
994354
995068
996869
998386
998927
999884

MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA
MEDOLLA

-19,16
-12,66
-15,97
-15,77

-3,67

-8,82
-14,34
-14,43
-18,62
-10,04
-14,55

-6,37
-46,40

-6,53
-13,34
-38,52

-6,72
-10,98
-62,30
-13,90
-17,62

-7,86
-37,49
-20,49
-15,32
-14,36
-62,29
-20,48

-3,63
-26,73

-4,04

-3,55
-12,82
-14,16
-34,96

-6,73



